
Date Day Time OPPONENT SITE SCORE W/L
Jan. 13 Fri. 3:25 First Day of Practice
Jan. 28 Sat. 7:30 AM Team Pictures Home
Jan. 28 Sat. 11:00/12:30 Frisco Lebanon Trail (JV/V) Home
Jan. 28 Sat. 2:00 Ponder (V only) Home
Jan. 31 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Carrollton Creekview (V/JV) Home
Feb. 4 Sat. 10:30/12:00 Sanger (JV/V) Home
Feb. 7 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Azle (JV/V) Away
Feb. 10 Fri. 5:00/7:00 The Colony (JV/V) Home
Feb. 13 Mon. 5:00 Allen (JV only) Away
Feb. 14 Tue. 6:00 Pilot Point (V only) Away
Feb. 17 Fri. 6:00 Little Elm Home
Feb. 18 Sat. 11:00 Little Elm Home

Feb. 21 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Aubrey Away
Feb. 23 Thu. 1:30 Frisco Panther Creek Ponder Tournament
Feb. 23 4:30 Argyle JV Ponder Tournament
Feb. 24 Fri. 9:00 Ponder Ponder Tournament
Feb. 24 1:30 Northwest JV Ponder Tournament
Feb. 25 Sat. 4:30 Muenster Ponder Tournament

Tourney Teams
Feb. 28 Tue. 5:00/7:00 Dallas Hillcrest Home Sanger
Mar. 2 Thu. 6:30 Ponder DHS Tournament Panther Creek

Thu. 9:30 Pilot Point DHS Tournament Braswell
Mar. 3 Fri. 6:30 Haltom DHS Tournament Frisco Memorial

Fri. 9:30 Braswell DHS Tournament Krum
Mar. 4 Sat. 2:00 Highland Park DHS Tournament Pilot Point

John Paul II
Mar. 7 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Richland Away Ponder

Mar. 10 Fri. 5:00/7:00 Colleyville Heritage Home Highland Park
Mar. 13 Mon. 5:00/7:00 Birdville Away Haltom
Mar. 15 Wed. 11:00/1:00 Denton Ryan Home

Mar. 21 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Grapevine Away
Mar. 24 Fri. 6:00 Lake Dallas Away

Mar. 28 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Argyle Home
Mar. 31 Fri. 5:00/7:00 Richland Home

Ap
Apr. 4 Tues. 5:00/7:00 Colleyville Heritage Away
Apr. 6 Thurs. 5:00/7:00 Birdville Home

Apr. 11 Tue. 5:00/7:00 Denton Ryan Away
Apr. 14 Fri. 5:00/7:00 Grapevine Home

Apr. 18 Tues. 7:00 Lake Dallas Home
Apr. 18 Tues. 5:00 Allen (JV) Home
Apr. 21 Fri. 5:00/7:00 Argyle Away
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